Kasalar

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

Uriin

VS120S 300W ATX KASA

VS121S 300W ATX KASA

VS121S 400W (PEAK) ATX KASA

VS120S 400W (PEAK) ATX KASA

VG3400S 550W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

VG3400S 650W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

VS120S 500W (PEAK) ATX KASA

VS121S 500W (PEAK) ATX KASA

CIO TML117 356W MICRO ATX KASA

TA-K61 500W (PEAK) KASA

VG15FE 650W 80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX
KASA

Marka

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

40,95

41,16

52,29

52,29

86,10

87,15

58,80

58,80

58,80

64,58

87,15

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



